
Year
Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the 

Teacher

Name of the 

Programme/s*

Name of 

the course/s

Name/s of the 

ICT resourse/s 

used

Link/s to the 

relevant 

documents/LMS/

Academic 

Year 1 1

2017-18 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

2

3

4

5

Year 2 1 Nil

2018-19

2

3

4

5

Year 3 1 Prof. Nikam S. T.B. Ed First Year

Micro 

Teaching -

Introduction 

Skill Youtube channel 

https://www.youtub

e.com/watch?v=R2-

ZR6aT6GA 

2.3.2 Percentage of teachers integrating ICT (excluding use of PPT) for effective teaching with 

Learning Management Systems (LMS),Swayam Prabha, e-Learning Resources and others during 

2.3.2.1: Number of teachers integrating ICT for effective teaching with Learning Management 

Systems (LMS), e-Learning Resources and others excluding PPT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R2-ZR6aT6GA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R2-ZR6aT6GA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R2-ZR6aT6GA


2019-20 2 Prof. More K.C.B. Ed First Year

Micro 

Teaching -        

Set 

induction Youtube channel 

https://www.youtub

e.com/watch?v=G9s

dBeZ9KFI 

3 Prof. Chaudhari N. P. B. Ed First Year

Micro 

Teaching -        

Set 

induction Youtube channel 

https://www.youtub

e.com/watch?v=5Pb

i7L2X2tQ 

4 Prof. More K.C.B. Ed Second Year

202 - 

Knowledge 

and 

Curriculum, 

Language 

across 

Curriculum Youtube channel 

https://www.youtub

e.com/watch?v=P69

Ns7iseOk&t=39s 

5 Prof. More K.C.B. Ed Second Year

205 - 

Geography 

Education Youtube channel 

https://www.youtub

e.com/watch?v=4Os

aaRLzxbk 

Year 4 1

2020-21

2

3

4

5

Year 5 1 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

2021-22

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G9sdBeZ9KFI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G9sdBeZ9KFI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G9sdBeZ9KFI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5Pbi7L2X2tQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5Pbi7L2X2tQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5Pbi7L2X2tQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P69Ns7iseOk&t=39s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P69Ns7iseOk&t=39s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P69Ns7iseOk&t=39s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4OsaaRLzxbk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4OsaaRLzxbk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4OsaaRLzxbk


2

3

4

5

* Provide data programme wise and year-wise from the list below: 

B.Ed I Yr, B.Ed II Yr; M.Ed I Yr, M.Ed II Yr,

B.P.Ed I Yr, B.P.Ed II Yr; M.P.Ed I Yr, M.P.Ed II Yr,

B.Ed (Spl) I Yr, B.Ed (Spl) II Yr; M.Ed (Spl) I Yr, M.Ed (Spl) II Yr,


